Place Athlete

1 Mary Leech
2 Karen Costello
3 Michelle Hughes
4 Ellen Byrne
5 Dearbhla Greene
6 Yasmin Canning
7 Ciara O'Reilly
8 Michelle Trainor
9 Rebecca Carolan
10 Sally Clarke
11 Karen Caldwell
12 Carmel Keenan
13 Roisin Keogh Coade
14 Sandra Doheny
15 Barbara Lowth Byrne
16 Breda Devine
17 Joan Neary
18 Mary McDonnell
19 Geraldine Finnegan
20 Helen Cheshire
21 Bernadette Muckian
22 Sylvia McKenna
23 Sandra Maher
24 Helga McDonnell
Orla Lambe (G)
25 Sarah McCann
26 Linda Byrne Cruise
27 Edel Smith
28 Mary Scanlon
29 Jane Glynn
30 Mary Toner
31 Mary Lynn
32 Lorriane Young
33 Mary Reid
34 Shiela Carey
35 Siobhan Ladd Greer
36 Margo Duffy
37 Deirdre Harmon

Athletics Louth Masters Cross Country Championship 2015
Place Athlete

Club

Drogheda & District
Dunleer

Drogheda & District
Boyne

North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Boyne

Boyne

North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Dunleer

Drogheda & District
Boyne

Dunleer

Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Dunleer

North East Runners
Blackrock
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Raheny Shamrocks
St Peters

Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Blackrock
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
St Peters

St Peters

St Peters

Blackrock
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District

Age Cat Time
040 12:35
035 12:44
040 12:53
035 12:55
035 13:09
040 13:16
035 13:19
035 13:27
040 13:33
035 14:14
040 14:18
040 14:24
035 14:43
045 14:47
045 14:56
040 15:22
040 15:27
055 15:27
050 15:48
045 15:57
050 16:00
035 16:22
040 16:27
045 16:33
035 16:39
035 16:43
045 16:46
035 16:54
035 16:55
035 17:09
050 17:17
060 17:48
035 18:18
045 18:34
040 19:10
055 20:22
060

050
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Mark O'Shea

Paul Smith
George Shields
Brian Lynch

Pat Fitzpatrick
Ray Hughes
Robert Maher
Maurice McMahon
Paul Butler

lan O'Reilly
Stephen Duggan
Aidan Brennan
Simon Allen
Johhny Kelly

John Hough

John Reilly

Leo Farrell

Paul Reilly

Paul McCabe
Eoin McGinn
Gerry Kenny
Shane Larkin
Eamon McMahon
Declan Monaghan
Michael Lundon

Martin Duffy
Liam Smith
Paddy O'Mahoney
Martin Duffy
Jackser Reilly

Pol O'Murchu
Roger Tegart
Michael Mulligan
Gerry Mullins
Rob Power
Conor Cooney
David Shiel
Andrew Rogers

Club

Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
North East Runners
Dunleer

Dunleer

Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Dunleer

Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Ardee & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Ardee & District

North East Runners
Ardee & District
Ardee & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Dunleer

Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
St Peters

Age Cat Time
040 19:22
035 19:35
050 19:58
060 19:58
040 19:59
040 20:04
045 20:08
040 20:10
040 20:23
040 20:26
035 20:32
050 20:40
040 20:49
040 20:52
040 21:19
045 21:27
050 21:27
050 21:30
045 21:38
040 21:39
050 21:46
040 21:51
055 21:52
040 22:22
040 22:31
22:35
045 22:37
035 22:37
035 22:51
050 23:04
055 23:10
035 23:45
040 23:49
055 23:54
045 23:57
035 24:01:00
060 24:10:00
040 24:45:00
055 24:59:00



Place Athlete

1 Karen Costello
2 Ellen Byrne
3 Dearbhla Greene
4 Ciara O'Reilly
5 Michelle Trainor
6 Sally Clarke
7 Roisin Keogh Coade
8 Sylvia McKenna
9 Sarah McCann
10 Edel Smith
11 Mary Scanlon
12 Jane Glynn
13 Lorriane Young

Place Athlete

1 Mary Leech

2 Michelle Hughes

3 Yasmin Canning

4 Rebecca Carolan

5 Karen Caldwell

6 Carmel Keenan

7 Breda Devine

8 Joan Neary

9 Sandra Maher
10 Shiela Carey

Place Athlete

1 Sandra Doheny

2 Barbara Lowth Byrne
3 Helen Cheshire

4 Helga McDonnell

5 Linda Byrne Cruise

6 Mary Reid

Place Athlete

1 Geraldine Finnegan
2 Bernadette Muckian
3 Mary Toner

4 Deirdre Harmon

Place Athlete

Club

Dunleer

Boyne

North East Runners
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Boyne

Drogheda & District
Blackrock

St Peters

Drogheda & District
Blackrock
Drogheda & District
St Peters

Club

Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Boyne

North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Boyne

Dunleer

Drogheda & District
St Peters

Club

Dunleer

Drogheda & District
Dunleer

Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
St Peters

Club

North East Runners
North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District

Club

Age Cat Time
035 12:44
035 12:55
035 13:09
035 13:19
035 13:27
035 14:14
035 14:43
035 16:22
035 16:43
035 16:54
035 16:55
035 17:09
035 18:18
Age Cat Time
040 12:35
040 12:53
040 13:16
040 13:33
040 14:18
040 14:24
040 15:22
040 15:27
040 16:27
040 19:10
Age Cat Time
045 14:47
045 14:56
045 15:57
045 16:33
045 16:46
045 18:34
Age Cat Time
050 15:48
050 16:00
050 17:17
050

Age Cat Time

40 Patrick Murray

41 Brendan Rogers

43 Derek Gillespie

43 Peter Carolan

44 David Birch

45 Kenneth Reid

46 Tom Kierans

47 Richard Duffy

48 Jim Leonard
Mick Martin (G)

U

Place Athlete

Paul Smith
Stephen Duggan
Liam Smith

Paddy O'Mahoney
Pol O'Murchu

Rob Power
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Place Athlete

Mark O'Shea

Pat Fitzpatrick
Ray Hughes
Maurice McMahon
Paul Butler

lan O'Reilly
Simon Allen
Johhny Kelly

John Hough

Eoin McGinn
Shane Larkin
Declan Monaghan
Michael Lundon
Roger Tegart
David Shiel
Patrick Murray
Derek Gillespie
Peter Carolan
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Place Athlete

1 Robert Maher
2 John Reilly

St Peters

St Peters

Ardee & District
Ardee & District
Drogheda & District
St Peters

St Peters

North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Raheny Shamrocks

Club

Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Ardee & District
Ardee & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District

Club

Drogheda & District
Dunleer

Dunleer

North East Runners
Dunleer

Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Ardee & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
St Peters

Ardee & District
Ardee & District

Club
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District

040 25:08:00
055 25:30:00
040 25:59:00
040 26:08:00
045 27:05:00
045 27:08:00
050 29:12:00
065 35:49:00
075 41:39:00
055 25:55:00
Age Cat Time

035 19:35
035 20:32
035 22:37
035 22:51
035 23:45
035 24:01:00
Age Cat Time

040 19:22
040 19:59
040 20:04
040 20:10
040 20:23
040 20:26
040 20:49
040 20:52
040 21:19
040 21:39
040 21:51
040 22:22
040 22:31
040 23:49
040 24:45:00
040 25:08:00
040 25:59:00
040 26:08:00
Age Cat Time

045 20:08
045 21:27



1 Mary McDonnell Drogheda & District 055 15:27 3 Paul McCabe Drogheda & District 045 21:38
2 Siobhan Ladd Greer Blackrock 055 20:22 4 Martin Duffy North East Runners 045 22:37
5 Gerry Mullins Drogheda & District 045 23:57
Place Athlete Club Age Cat Time 6 David Birch Drogheda & District 045 27:05:00
1 Mary Lynn Drogheda & District 060 17:48 7 Kenneth Reid St Peters 045 27:08:00
2 Margo Duffy Drogheda & District 060
Place Athlete Club Age Cat Time
Place Club Points Total 1 George Shields North East Runners 050 19:58
1 Drogheda & District 1,3,6,7 17 2 Aidan Brennan North East Runners 050 20:40
2 Boyne 4,9,10,16 39 3 Leo Farrell Ardee & District 050 21:27
3 NER 5,8,11,19 43 4 Paul Reilly Drogheda & District 050 21:30
4 Dunleer 2,14,17,20 53 5 Gerry Kenny North East Runners 050 21:46
5 Drogheda & District 12,13,15,23 63 6 Martin Duffy Drogheda & District 050 23:04
6 St Peters 25,32,33,34 124 7 Tom Kierans St Peters 050 29:12:00
1 Drogheda & District 50 18,30,31 79 Place Athlete Club Age Cat Time
1 Eamon McMahon North East Runners 055 21:52
2 Jackser Reilly Drogheda & District 055 23:10
3 Michael Mulligan Dunleer 055 23:54
4 Andrew Rogers St Peters 055 24:59:00
5 Brendan Rogers St Peters 055 25:30:00
Place Athlete Club Age Cat Time
1 Brian Lynch North East Runners 060 19:58
2 Conor Cooney Drogheda & District 060 24:10:00
Place Athlete Club Age Cat Time
1 Richard Duffy North East Runners 065 35:49:00
Place Athlete Club Age Cat Time
1 Jim Leonard Drogheda & District 075 41:39:00
Place Club Points Total
1 Drogheda & District 1,2,7,10 20
2 North East Runners 4,8,13,27 52
3 Dunleer 5,6,9,34 53
4 Drogheda & District 11,14,15,16 56
5 Ardee & District 17,25,28,29 99
1 North East Runners 50 3,12,21 36
2 Drogheda & District 50 18,30,31 79
3 St Peters 50 39,41,46 126



